
DISCIPLINE CATEGORIA CLASSE TESSERA COGNOME NOME TESSERA COGNOME NOME CODICE ASA SOCIETA' POSIZIONE PASSAGGIO TIPO UNITA'
Break Dance 08/11 A 600332425 Gobbo Mattia 220308255 Angel Dance 1 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Break Dance 08/11 B 600295589 Polimanti Matteo 210011401 Free Dance A.s.d. 1 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Break Dance 08/11 C 600366180 Demarinis Nicolas 600254331 A.s.d. Artedanza Style 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 08/11 C 600296842 Amodeo Diego 600269447 Royal Dance 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 08/11 C 600359898 Monticelli Samuele 220282053 Danzamania Cecina 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 08/11 C 600367767 Sella Andrea 206000322 Accademia Danze Trieste 4 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 08/11 C 600372812 Daniele Devis 212000200 Olimpo Del Liscio 5 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 08/11 C 600309100 Aquilone Paolo 600224312 Ads Arie Viennesi 6 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 A 600245331 Vommaro Emanuela 212000200 Olimpo Del Liscio 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 A 600289933 Gattei Nicolas 600132256 Asd Milleluci Sporting Center 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 A 600299645 Sirigatti Alessio 220282053 Danzamania Cecina 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 B 600239996 Verrillo Cesare 209000911 Devil's Rock Academy 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 B 600289619 Baruffetti Giorgia 600132256 Asd Milleluci Sporting Center 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 B 600311735 Manente Cristian 212000200 Olimpo Del Liscio 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 B 600207926 Matruglia Luca 212000200 Olimpo Del Liscio 4 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 B 600172582 Cuffaro Elisa 600132256 Asd Milleluci Sporting Center 5 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 B 600206843 Pitorri Alessandro 600173051 Asd New Professional Dancer 6 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 C 600264991 Gatti Francesca 210011401 Free Dance A.s.d. 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 C 600343136 Gambardella Jonathan 211001220 Ma.mo. Dance 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 C 600332531 Di Masi Francesco Mattia 600262641 Asd Dance School 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 C 600278599 Zamaro Michael 600294018 Dance Area.it 4 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 C 600367515 Froehlich Jakub 600262641 Asd Dance School 5 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 12/15 C 600352934 Quartesan Simone 600046701 Street Moon School Dance Academy 6 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 16/OL A 600213385 Viscuso Matteo 212000200 Olimpo Del Liscio 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 16/OL A 600323102 Di Manno Luca 600132256 Asd Milleluci Sporting Center 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 16/OL A 220351740 Cecere Gianluca 217000566 Dance Team Basilicata 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 16/OL B 600289620 Nataloni Luna 600132256 Asd Milleluci Sporting Center 1 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Break Dance 16/OL C 600332532 Rotariu Alex 600262641 Asd Dance School 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 16/OL C 600332534 Paglia Fabrizio 600262641 Asd Dance School 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Break Dance 16/OL C 600372811 Daniele Dylan 212000200 Olimpo Del Liscio 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 08/11 A 600279435 Baldi Davide 600222437 Mazzotta Andrea 220381448 Only Dance Merano 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
Electric Boogie 08/11 A 600279435 Baldi Davide 220381448 Only Dance Merano 1 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Electric Boogie 08/11 B 600222437 Mazzotta Andrea 220381448 Only Dance Merano 1 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Electric Boogie 08/11 C 600359549 Lupicino Francesca 600209459 A.s.d. Anna Dance 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 08/11 C 600290110 Somma Silvia 220260881 Peter Pan 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 08/11 C 600292123 Ficocelli Nicolas 220260881 Peter Pan 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 A 600224924 Radici Nicholas 600224925 Vecchi Sergio 600333082 Dance With Me 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
Electric Boogie 12/15 A 600213523 Zerlotin Mattia 209000911 Devil's Rock Academy 1 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 B 600222400 Ferro Fabio 600279465 Markja Edison 220381448 Only Dance Merano 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
Electric Boogie 12/15 B 600222400 Ferro Fabio 220381448 Only Dance Merano 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 B 600285229 De Rosa Lorenzo 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 B 600279465 Markja Edison 220381448 Only Dance Merano 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 C 600247391 Nicodemo Marilisa 600247388 Santella Franca 220260881 Peter Pan 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
Electric Boogie 12/15 C 600240471 Dato Denise 600209459 A.s.d. Anna Dance 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 C 600247388 Santella Franca 220260881 Peter Pan 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 C 600295999 Giacometti Achille 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 C 600350061 Caretto Matteo 220381448 Only Dance Merano 4 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 C 600318880 Berrada Amin Alessandro 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 5 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 12/15 C 600310025 Mina Michelle 600046701 Street Moon School Dance Academy 6 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 16/OL A 600096848 Massimi Federico Giuliano 220260881 Peter Pan 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 16/OL A 600180198 Tranchinetti Giacomo 600046701 Street Moon School Dance Academy 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 16/OL A 600290225 De Magnis Marco 600197186 Asd Revolution Dance Academy 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 16/OL B 600152331 Calardo Giulia Pia 600152325 Santoro Luana 600209459 A.s.d. Anna Dance 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
Electric Boogie 16/OL B 600066013 Mazzocchi Nadia 220381448 Only Dance Merano 1 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Electric Boogie 16/OL C 600296004 Fava Simone 600285230 Cordaro Sara 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
Electric Boogie 16/OL C 600367512 Addesso Angelo 600262641 Asd Dance School 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 16/OL C 600296004 Fava Simone 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Electric Boogie 16/OL C 600285230 Cordaro Sara 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 08/09 C 600292123 Ficocelli Nicolas 220260881 Peter Pan 1 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 08/11 A 600279435 Baldi Davide 600222437 Mazzotta Andrea 220381448 Only Dance Merano 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
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Hip Hop 08/11 A 600280970 Lami Emma 220282053 Danzamania Cecina 1 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 08/11 A 600279435 Baldi Davide 220381448 Only Dance Merano 1 FACOLTATIVO Singolo maschile
Hip Hop 08/11 B 600296002 Convertino Andrea 600296003 Gasparetto Aurora 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
Hip Hop 08/11 B 600222437 Mazzotta Andrea 220381448 Only Dance Merano 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 08/11 B 600257484 Costabile Aurora 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 08/11 B 600327605 Conti Giorgia 203000921 G. A. Simpaty Rock 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600358516 Boldrini Nicole 600358515 Borrelli Chiara 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 1 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600273833 Malotaj Adelfina 600199974 Vecchio Martina 203000921 G. A. Simpaty Rock 2 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600358513 Panicucci Dafne 600358514 Volpi Aurora 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 3 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600290110 Somma Silvia 220260881 Peter Pan 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600369051 Mancini Matteo 600173051 Asd New Professional Dancer 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600302488 Zenzeri Francesca 220334424 Alterarte 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600355632 Poli Valeria 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 4 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600358518 Ferretti Giulia 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 5 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600236921 Grimandi Jacopo 220337898 A.s.d. Dance Planet Studio 6 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 400003009 Lorenti Sara 220337898 A.s.d. Dance Planet Studio 7 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600335523 Cristiano Valentina 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 7 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600358517 Olmi Alice 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 9 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600355435 Bonanno Giada 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 10 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600343142 Mattoli Emanuele 211001220 Ma.mo. Dance 10 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 10/11 C 600273832 La Rocca Rebecca 203000921 G. A. Simpaty Rock 10 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600365026 Bonoli Chiara 600365025 Duraccio Camilla 208001210 Kriterion Officina Dei Sogni 1 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600194606 Di Grande Leonardo 600262972 Di Nasso Daniel 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 2 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600197190 Boscolo Gaia 600206517 Chiodini Chiara 600197186 Asd Revolution Dance Academy 3 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600245331 Vommaro Emanuela 212000200 Olimpo Del Liscio 1 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600200199 Riu Rebecca 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 2 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600268508 Viticchi Valeria 600268503 Street Dance School Asd 3 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600226965 Tranchinetti Serena 220011759 Daste Dance 4 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600249904 Michelini Giorgia 203000893 Benny's Band 5 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600223449 Verdoliva Arianna 220282053 Danzamania Cecina 6 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600164600 Bagnarelli Alessia 211001220 Ma.mo. Dance 7 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600226966 Tranchinetti Gloria 220011759 Daste Dance 7 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600280973 Tonelli Alessia 220282053 Danzamania Cecina 9 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600219410 Ghelardi Giulia 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 9 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600184154 Corso Antea 220282053 Danzamania Cecina 11 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600195368 Bartoli Sara 600268503 Street Dance School Asd 11 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600194606 Di Grande Leonardo 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 1 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo maschile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600212245 Cesaretti Gabriele 211001220 Ma.mo. Dance 2 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo maschile
Hip Hop 12/15 A 600245945 Pacifico Matteo 210011401 Free Dance A.s.d. 3 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo maschile
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600287029 Cafagna Daniele 600287028 Convertino Niccolo' 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 1 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 400001765 Amone Giuseppe 400001965 Ottolini Alice 600197186 Asd Revolution Dance Academy 2 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600327605 Conti Giorgia 600143661 Miceli Ludovica 203000921 G. A. Simpaty Rock 3 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600055069 Furlani Nicoletta 600055065 Sciore Valeria 211001220 Ma.mo. Dance 4 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600308151 Bernini Irene 600308152 Crisafulli Lisa 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 5 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600222400 Ferro Fabio 600279465 Markja Edison 220381448 Only Dance Merano 6 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600137671 Ladu Aira 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600231543 Cursio Eleonora 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600296000 Levrone Paolo 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600262972 Di Nasso Daniel 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 4 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600207926 Matruglia Luca 212000200 Olimpo Del Liscio 5 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600287029 Cafagna Daniele 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 6 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600298889 Galeazzi Sofia 211001220 Ma.mo. Dance 7 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600287028 Convertino Niccolo' 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 8 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600285231 Barac Alessia Maria 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 8 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 400001765 Amone Giuseppe 600197186 Asd Revolution Dance Academy 10 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 400001965 Ottolini Alice 600197186 Asd Revolution Dance Academy 11 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 B 600285229 De Rosa Lorenzo 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 11 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600354576 Urbani Tommaso 600295600 Trotta Sara 210011401 Free Dance A.s.d. 1 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600336875 Sarson Matteo 600230288 Sifo Andrea 600004391 Step Evolution Asd 2 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600335515 Puzio Nicole 600324628 Romano Giulia 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 3 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
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Hip Hop 12/15 C 600290107 Principi Marco 600290110 Somma Silvia 220260881 Peter Pan 4 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600332117 Brogi Bianca 600332121 Mazzolai Gaia 600331424 A.s.d. Salsabrava 5 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600142796 Gentile Sofia 600142782 Mirenda Fabiana 220012025 C.d.s.d. Happy Dancing 6 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600324628 Romano Giulia 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600357184 Masini Giada 600214826 Asd New Academy D&d 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600210635 Renda Matteo 600004391 Step Evolution Asd 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600050412 Shadab Rebecca 220393264 Iroko Academy 4 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600354576 Urbani Tommaso 210011401 Free Dance A.s.d. 5 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600335515 Puzio Nicole 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 6 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600348493 Coco De La Cruz Anamaria 600268503 Street Dance School Asd 7 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600308151 Bernini Irene 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 8 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600318880 Berrada Amin Alessandro 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 8 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600106095 Palmieri Morgana 600165659 Saragioiadance Ssd A R.l. 8 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600308152 Crisafulli Lisa 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 11 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600247388 Santella Franca 220260881 Peter Pan 12 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600225251 Acurzio Cesare 211001220 Ma.mo. Dance 12 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600355630 Celeste Mariaelisa 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 14 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600308148 Rocchi Noemi 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 14 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600290107 Principi Marco 220260881 Peter Pan 16 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600336875 Sarson Matteo 600004391 Step Evolution Asd 16 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600332117 Brogi Bianca 600331424 A.s.d. Salsabrava 16 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600202414 Gramiccia Giorgia 600173051 Asd New Professional Dancer 16 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600323328 Maiorino Teresa 220260881 Peter Pan 16 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600357180 Ranieri Giada 600214826 Asd New Academy D&d 21 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600343134 Maccaroni Matteo 211001220 Ma.mo. Dance 21 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600295999 Giacometti Achille 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 21 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600240471 Dato Denise 600209459 A.s.d. Anna Dance 24 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600346724 Mastronardi Swami Pia 220260881 Peter Pan 24 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600357182 Fabiani Gaia 600214826 Asd New Academy D&d 24 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600346834 Luce Martina 203000893 Benny's Band 24 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600357183 Santucci Sofia 600214826 Asd New Academy D&d 24 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 12/15 C 600310025 Mina Michelle 600046701 Street Moon School Dance Academy 24 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 16/34 C 600367512 Addesso Angelo 600332533 Macellaro Alessandra 600262641 Asd Dance School 1 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/34 C 600367517 Mateescu Lucian 600370251 Caruso Carmen 600262641 Asd Dance School 2 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/34 C 600041930 Gagno Michele 600354016 Piovesan Francesca 220308255 Angel Dance 3 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/34 C 600293916 Bosco Daniele 600254327 Gma Dance Academy Asd 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/34 C 600348494 Xavier Dos Santos Camilla 600268503 Street Dance School Asd 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/34 C 600372969 Calvani Giada 600268503 Street Dance School Asd 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/34 C 600367512 Addesso Angelo 600262641 Asd Dance School 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/34 C 220296649 Cossentino Jose' giuseppe Antonio 220363855 Krystall Dance 5 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/34 C 600322460 Maggini Vittoria 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 6 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600370318 Merola Valentina 600370319 Zacchiroli Virginia 208001210 Kriterion Officina Dei Sogni 1 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600205387 Gambini Elena 600355379 Guerri Camilla Regina 600212702 A.s.d. Mov'it 2 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/OL A 220360221 Atzu Alessia 600103060 Manente Giulia 212000200 Olimpo Del Liscio 3 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600318627 Casagrande Cuppoloni Giada 600318626 Luchini Alessia 600212702 A.s.d. Mov'it 4 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600250366 Di Lena Francesca 600322448 Garofalo Federica 220260881 Peter Pan 5 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600152331 Calardo Giulia Pia 600152325 Santoro Luana 600209459 A.s.d. Anna Dance 6 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600152331 Calardo Giulia Pia 600209459 A.s.d. Anna Dance 1 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600066013 Mazzocchi Nadia 220381448 Only Dance Merano 2 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600372909 Galli Valentina 600197186 Asd Revolution Dance Academy 3 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600237606 CucciarrÞ Chiara 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 4 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600219688 Garlasche' Cristina 600204722 Star & Simon School 5 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600273327 Gennero Giorgia 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 6 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600130939 Lucotti Chiara 600197186 Asd Revolution Dance Academy 7 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600372915 Cannio Sofia 600197186 Asd Revolution Dance Academy 8 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600355379 Guerri Camilla Regina 600212702 A.s.d. Mov'it 9 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600281686 Palazzolo Maria Graziella 220260881 Peter Pan 10 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 220320349 Castellini Nicole 203000893 Benny's Band 11 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600250366 Di Lena Francesca 220260881 Peter Pan 12 FACOLTATIVO Singolo femminile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600201349 Ferraro Andrea 600197186 Asd Revolution Dance Academy 1 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo maschile
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Hip Hop 16/OL A 220277826 Perella Nicolas 210011401 Free Dance A.s.d. 2 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo maschile
Hip Hop 16/OL A 600277538 Lattes Niko 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 3 OBBLIGATORIO Singolo maschile
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600285231 Barac Alessia Maria 600285230 Cordaro Sara 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 1 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600054737 Gargiulo Federica 600233339 Mariotti Giulia 600212702 A.s.d. Mov'it 2 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600038052 Borscia Francesca 600230909 Cioccoloni Roberta 210011401 Free Dance A.s.d. 3 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600322448 Garofalo Federica 220260881 Peter Pan 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600296004 Fava Simone 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600318627 Casagrande Cuppoloni Giada 600212702 A.s.d. Mov'it 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600270887 Fruci Simona 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 4 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600285230 Cordaro Sara 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 5 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 220360328 La Fauci Giorgia 220308227 Giada Dance 6 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600152325 Santoro Luana 600209459 A.s.d. Anna Dance 7 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600262971 Pieri Emma 209000943 Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi 8 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600184146 Antonelli Vittoria 220282053 Danzamania Cecina 8 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600318626 Luchini Alessia 600212702 A.s.d. Mov'it 8 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600245173 Maccaroni Giulia 211001220 Ma.mo. Dance 11 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Hip Hop 16/OL B 600296005 Porcu Marika 600337764 A.s.d.vida! Dance Studio 11 FACOLTATIVO Solo
Street Show 08/11 C 400045195 Cameletti Irene 400045138 Mammolotti Lucrezia 600165328 L'alma Latina S.s.d. A R.l. 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
Street Show 08/11 C 600292123 Ficocelli Nicolas 220260881 Peter Pan 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Street Show 08/11 C 600257484 Costabile Aurora 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Street Show 08/11 C 600286785 Burlando Martino 220308227 Giada Dance 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Street Show 12/15 C 600184356 Bello Ivana 600184364 Puglia Anna Paola 220378037 Eboli Dance 2008 1 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Street Show 12/15 C 600184097 Profeta Sara 600184109 Sironi Giulia Nausica 203001246 Planet Dance 2 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Street Show 12/15 C 600332531 Di Masi Francesco Mattia 600367515 Froehlich Jakub 600262641 Asd Dance School 3 OBBLIGATORIO Duo
Street Show 12/15 C 600272426 Alessandrini Sara 600294018 Dance Area.it 1 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Street Show 12/15 C 600318880 Berrada Amin Alessandro 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 2 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Street Show 12/15 C 600335515 Puzio Nicole 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 3 OBBLIGATORIO Solo
Street Show 16/OL C 600367512 Addesso Angelo 600332533 Macellaro Alessandra 600262641 Asd Dance School 1 FACOLTATIVO Duo
Street Show 16/OL C 600308570 Pasquali Melissa 600334559 Revolution Dance Project A.s.d. 1 FACOLTATIVO Solo


